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2026 SWAT Winter GP

Presented by A3 Performance

Results - Saturday B (12u)
 
Event 21  Girls 9 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

9&U WI2632.99

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SWAT-WI  9Wahlen, Charlotte1 33.73 q

SWAT-WI  9Stoner, Julia2 33.83 q

SWAT-WI  9Nowak, Summer3 34.16 q

SWAT-WI  9Weymier, Cecelia4 36.49 q

DCST-IL  8McGill, Charlotte5 37.50 q

DCST-IL  9Welch, Addisyn6 37.55 q

COHO-IL  9Saraswat, Joey7 38.07 q

RMSC-IL  9Gordon, Paige8 38.72 q

DCST-IL  9Gilbert, Gracie9 38.75 q

SWAT-WI  9Revers, Ryleigh10 39.21 q

DCST-IL  9Johanning, Addy11 40.28

SWAT-WI  9Czymbor, Ava12 41.09

SUP-WI  7Hanson, Evie13 41.21

SWAT-WI  8Castro, Hannah14 42.39

SWAT-WI  9Ubiparipovic, Vasiliki15 42.78

DCST-IL  8Santopoalo, Stella16 43.35

SWAT-WI  8Carlson, Amelia17 44.34

SWAT-WI  9LeHouillier, Adelyn18 46.14

SWAT-WI  7Mageed, Eleanor19 46.72

SWAT-WI  9Foster, Emeline20 47.55

COHO-IL  9Herman, Avery21 47.78

COHO-IL  8Berger, Sylvia22 47.86

DCST-IL  9Haynes, Briah23 48.23

COHO-IL  9Chester, Annalise24 48.59

COHO-IL  9Fainman, Sophia25 48.97

SWAT-WI  8Boylan, Mara26 49.01

SWAT-WI  8Westrum, Lucy27 49.14

SWAT-WI  7Hansmann, Penelope28 49.76

SWAT-WI  8Bowe, Iris29 50.03

SWAT-WI  7Mullins, Noli30 51.49

DCST-IL  7Sullivan, Olivia31 52.12

SWAT-WI  7Goswami, Ishika32 52.14

SWAT-WI  8Owsiany, Delaney33 52.15

TOSA-WI  8Dier, Vivienne34 52.20

SUP-WI  8Guetschow, Skyler35 52.50

SWAT-WI  7Revers, Lilly36 57.52

SWAT-WI  9Blodgett, Hazel37 57.60

SWAT-WI  7Chin, Lucy38 1:05.21

SWAT-WI  6Heiden, Reese39 1:06.84

SWAT-WI  8Rock, Maddie40 1:11.84

 
Event 21  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

10 WI2632.99

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SWAT-WI 10Hilby, Linnea1 29.11 qWI26

SWAT-WI 10Koncki, Callie2 30.69 qWI26

SUP-WI 10Linssen, Mae3 32.25 qWI26

DCST-IL 10Garcia, Isabel4 33.86 q

RA-WI 10Rechlin, Elise5 33.94 q

COHO-IL 10Boehnke, Harper6 34.56 q

SWAT-WI 10May, Sylvia7 35.25 q

COHO-IL 10Baronia, Trisha8 35.83 q

SWAT-WI 10Larsen, Zoey9 36.50 q

TOSA-WI 10Notheis, Olive10 36.95 q

SWAT-WI 10Bowe, Evelyn11 37.02

SWAT-WI 10Ariens, Isla12 37.86

SWAT-WI 10Goswami, Ananya13 37.88

SWAT-WI 10Buckley, Mariah14 38.90

RA-WI 10Dahms, Daphne15 38.99

SWAT-WI 10Schwanz, Jillian16 39.03

DCST-IL 10Washkowiak, Brynlee17 39.34

SWAT-WI 10Brodie, Kennedy18 43.66

SWAT-WI 10Fuchs, Enza19 50.85

SWAT-WI 10Schneider, Ava--- DQ

False start

 
Event 21  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

11 WI2628.99

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
DCST-IL 11Anderson, Stella1 28.29 qWI26

RMSC-IL 11Feliciano, Delilah2 28.38 qWI26

SWAT-WI 11Bellows, Emilie3 29.01 q

SWAT-WI 11Alde, Lucille4 29.80 q

SWAT-WI 11Moudry, Elise5 30.38 q

SWAT-WI 11Hein, Madison6 31.09 q

DCST-IL 11Garcia, Amelia*7 31.11 q

DCST-IL 11McGill, Audrey*7 31.11 q

SWAT-WI 11Boskovic, Sofija9 32.11 q

SWAT-WI 11June, Sydney10 32.16 q

TOSA-WI 11Snieg, Tierney11 32.22

TOSA-WI 11Koch, Ariana12 33.07

TOSA-WI 11Larry, Neriah13 33.75

COHO-IL 11Neiman, Riley14 33.91

RMSC-IL 11Macnider, Aubrey15 34.00

SWAT-WI 11Herkowski, Katherine16 34.10

COHO-IL 11Siuty, Emily17 34.63

COHO-IL 11Naylor, Audrey18 36.41

TOSA-WI 11Grusnick, Charlie19 36.49

SUP-WI 11Jurgens, Abby20 36.71

RA-WI 11Armstrong, Catie21 37.04

RA-WI 11Hermes, Evelyn22 37.55

RA-WI 11Merrill, Eleanor23 39.43

COHO-IL 11Holzman, Alyse24 39.80

COHO-IL 11Berger, Cecilia25 41.93
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2026 SWAT Winter GP

Presented by A3 Performance

Results - Saturday B (12u)

Preliminaries ...   (Event 21  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

RA-WI 11Junemann, Rory26 46.00

 
Event 21  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

12 WI2628.99

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
COHO-IL 12Chess, Ivy1 27.45 qWI26

TOSA-WI 12Martinek, Maya2 28.30 qWI26

COHO-IL 12Theccanat, Annabel3 29.11 q

COHO-IL 12Tsirline, Elli4 29.18 q

RA-WI 12Picciolo, Amelia5 29.40 q

SUP-WI 12Guetschow, Hayden6 29.98 q

RA-WI 12Lorenz, Annie7 30.09 q

RA-WI 12McAdam, Maizie8 31.13 q

RA-WI 12Kasuboski, Hattie9 31.81 q

SWAT-WI 12Carreon, Mia10 31.96 q

SWAT-WI 12Nowakowski, Violet11 32.81

RA-WI 12Keene, Mia12 33.18

RA-WI 12Sternard, Alexis13 33.89

SWAT-WI 12Rose, Autumn14 33.92

TOSA-WI 12Temke, Hailey15 34.13

DCST-IL 12Fry, Isabella16 37.99

SWAT-WI 12Wolters, Caroline17 43.28

DCST-IL 12Lynskey, Katherine18 46.98

 
Event 22  Boys 9 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

9&U WI2633.49

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SWAT-WI  9Hernandez, Daniel1 32.19 qWI26

RA-WI  9Miller, Caleb2 33.12 qWI26

RA-WI  9Kopplin, Conor3 35.10 q

SWAT-WI  9Hojnacki, Winston4 37.06 q

SUP-WI  9Grover, Lincoln5 38.19 q

TOSA-WI  9Knebes, Eli6 39.44 q

RMSC-IL  9Hartmann, Ethan7 40.50 q

TOSA-WI  9Jordan, Oliver8 40.74 q

COHO-IL  8Schack, Cody9 44.90 q

TOSA-WI  8Quates, Milo10 45.57 q

SWAT-WI  8Schwanz, Parker11 45.78

DCST-IL  9Maher, Mason12 46.08

RMSC-IL  9Ahern, DJ13 47.45

SWAT-WI  7Czymbor, Colton14 47.56

DCST-IL  8Taylor, Arlo15 48.67

SWAT-WI  8Lehrer, Ian16 51.80

SWAT-WI  8Wahlen, Daniel17 1:08.04

SWAT-WI  6Boylan, Brendan18 1:11.18

 
Event 22  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

10 WI2633.49

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SWAT-WI 10Hansmann, Lucas1 29.54 qWI26

COHO-IL 10Adeyemi, Babatunde2 34.27 q

COHO-IL 10Turner, Conrad3 34.28 q

DCST-IL 10Lunt, Wes4 35.07 q

COHO-IL 10Kallsnick, Michael5 37.04 q

RMSC-IL 10Aldana, Luchito6 40.91 q

SWAT-WI 10Lehrer, Ethan7 41.18 q

RA-WI 10Kline, Liam8 41.88 q

COHO-IL 10Lee, Andrew9 45.32 q

 
Event 22  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

11 WI2628.99

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SWAT-WI 11Mohiuddin, Kamran1 29.42 q

SWAT-WI 11Hernandez, Simon2 29.61 q

SWAT-WI 11Crespin, Connor3 30.40 q

RA-WI 11Kopplin, Ryan4 30.95 q

RA-WI 11Cummings, Liam5 30.97 q

DCST-IL 11Welch, Jackson6 31.95 q

DCST-IL 11Sullivan, Landon7 34.02 q

COHO-IL 11Fainman, Aaron8 34.06 q

TOSA-WI 11Johnson, Rowan9 34.41 q

SWAT-WI 11Blodgett, Clay10 34.57 q

SWAT-WI 11Wallander, Owen11 35.85

TOSA-WI 11Phillips, Elliott12 37.33

COHO-IL 11Berlow, Noah13 38.29

SWAT-WI 11Lembezeder, Mikey14 42.35

 
Event 22  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

12 WI2628.99

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
RA-WI 12Miller, Declan1 28.11 qWI26

SWAT-WI 12May, Henry2 28.50 qWI26

SWAT-WI 12Welniak, Jesse3 28.58 qWI26

RMSC-IL 12Waltner, Alex4 28.68 qWI26

RMSC-IL 12Sweet, Graeme5 28.87 qWI26

COHO-IL 12McLaughlin, Logan6 28.90 qWI26

RA-WI 12Visor, Eli7 30.65 q

COHO-IL 12Neverov, Michael8 32.11 q

TOSA-WI 12Quates, Oscar9 33.32 q

SWAT-WI 12Peterson, Otto10 33.83 q

RA-WI 12Schrandt, Noah11 34.05

SWAT-WI 12Engel, Neal12 35.84

TOSA-WI 12Collins, Oliver13 36.48
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2026 SWAT Winter GP

Presented by A3 Performance

Results - Saturday B (12u)

Preliminaries ...   (Event 22  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

DCST-IL 12Taylor, Abram14 38.09

RA-WI 12Sprung, Carsten15 41.53

 
Event 23  Girls 9 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

9&U WI2645.49

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SWAT-WI  9Kasten, Brinley1 45.48 qWI26

DCST-IL  9Welch, Addisyn2 46.76 q

SWAT-WI  9Weymier, Cecelia3 47.06 q

RMSC-IL  8Daehler, Violet4 48.55 q

SWAT-WI  9Nowak, Summer5 49.02 q

DCST-IL  9Johanning, Addy6 50.66 q

COHO-IL  8Barus, Avery7 52.41 q

COHO-IL  9Saraswat, Joey8 53.44 q

SWAT-WI  9Foster, Emeline9 54.84 q

SWAT-WI  8Castro, Hannah10 56.13 q

SWAT-WI  8Carlson, Amelia11 56.75

SWAT-WI  8Mohiuddin, Kamilah12 56.94

DCST-IL  9Gilbert, Gracie13 57.10

RMSC-IL  9Gordon, Paige14 57.83

SWAT-WI  8Mageed, Francesca15 1:01.09

SWAT-WI  8Shaw, Sydney16 1:02.26

COHO-IL  9Herman, Avery17 1:02.59

SWAT-WI  8Bowe, Iris18 1:04.89

SWAT-WI  7Goswami, Ishika19 1:05.96

SWAT-WI  9LeHouillier, Adelyn20 1:07.99

DCST-IL  7Sullivan, Olivia21 1:09.12

DCST-IL  8Richmond, Ava22 1:28.26

SWAT-WI  9Weber, Mabel--- DQ

One hand touch

COHO-IL  8Berger, Sylvia--- DQ

No touch

DCST-IL  9Haynes, Briah--- DQ

False start

SWAT-WI  8Westrum, Lucy--- DQ

One hand touch

 
Event 23  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

10 WI2645.49

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SUP-WI 10Hanson, Sophia1 38.79 qWI26

SWAT-WI 10Chin, Hailey2 41.83 qWI26

SWAT-WI 10Doyle, Haley3 44.14 qWI26

RMSC-IL 10So, Yumi4 44.62 qWI26

RA-WI 10Campbell, Kaya5 46.92 q

SWAT-WI 10Goswami, Ananya6 47.17 q

DCST-IL 10Washkowiak, Brynlee7 50.92 q

SWAT-WI 10Bowe, Evelyn8 51.61 q

SWAT-WI 10May, Sylvia9 52.02 q

RA-WI 10Jaeck, Addison10 52.07 q

TOSA-WI 10Dier, Elouise11 53.39

SWAT-WI 10Schwanz, Jillian12 53.87

SWAT-WI 10Schneider, Ava13 54.43

SWAT-WI 10Ristau, Claire14 1:00.68

 
Event 23  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

11 WI2637.99

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SWAT-WI 11Moudry, Elise1 37.10 qWI26

SWAT-WI 11Shaw, Anna2 42.47 q

SWAT-WI 11June, Sydney3 43.75 q

SWAT-WI 11Cavadeas, Audrey4 46.74 q

RA-WI 11Hermes, Evelyn5 46.85 q

TOSA-WI 11Grusnick, Charlie6 48.33 q

TOSA-WI 11Koch, Ariana7 48.45 q

COHO-IL 11Siuty, Emily8 50.18 q

COHO-IL 11Naylor, Audrey9 51.50 q

COHO-IL 11Holzman, Alyse10 52.44 q

COHO-IL 11Berger, Cecilia11 52.76

SWAT-WI 11Parker, Colbie12 56.49

RA-WI 11Merrill, Eleanor13 57.41

RA-WI 11Junemann, Rory14 1:02.43

 
Event 23  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

12 WI2637.99

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
DCST-IL 12Burke, Taylor1 38.13 q

COHO-IL 12Tsirline, Elli2 38.24 q

TOSA-WI 12Temke, Hailey3 44.25 q

SWAT-WI 12Wolters, Caroline4 54.05 q

DCST-IL 12Lynskey, Katherine5 1:32.80 q

 
Event 24  Boys 9 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

9&U WI2646.99

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SWAT-WI  9Hernandez, Daniel1 40.81 qWI26

SWAT-WI  9Peterson, Theodore2 49.11 q

SWAT-WI  9Hojnacki, Winston3 49.43 q

SWAT-WI  9Konecny, Daniel4 49.77 q

SWAT-WI  9Ostrowski, Colden5 53.52 q

RMSC-IL  9Hartmann, Ethan6 54.94 q

COHO-IL  8Turner, Everett7 55.79 q

COHO-IL  8Schack, Cody8 1:00.39 q

TOSA-WI  8Quates, Milo9 1:01.79 q

DCST-IL  9Maher, Mason10 1:05.46 q
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2026 SWAT Winter GP

Presented by A3 Performance

Results - Saturday B (12u)

Preliminaries ...   (Event 24  Boys 9 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName

RMSC-IL  9Ahern, DJ--- DQ

Alternating Kick

 
Event 24  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

10 WI2646.99

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
RA-WI 10Basler, Keaton1 38.73 qWI26

COHO-IL 10Turner, Conrad2 43.29 qWI26

DCST-IL 10Seldal, Tate3 46.34 qWI26

SWAT-WI 10Lehrer, Ethan4 51.59 q

COHO-IL 10Lee, Andrew5 56.10 q

RA-WI 10Kline, Liam--- DQ

Double pull / kicks

 
Event 24  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

11 WI2639.49

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
RA-WI 11Held, Avi1 39.71 q

SWAT-WI 11Tonz, Mason2 43.78 q

SWAT-WI 11Reno, Teddy3 47.23 q

COHO-IL 11Fainman, Aaron4 50.10 q

TOSA-WI 11Phillips, Elliott5 53.19 q

DCST-IL 11Welch, Jackson--- DQ

Alternating Kick

 
Event 24  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

12 WI2639.49

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
RA-WI 12Miller, Declan1 33.14 qWI26

RA-WI 12Visor, Eli2 38.07 qWI26

RMSC-IL 12Sweet, Graeme3 39.71 q

SWAT-WI 12Peterson, Otto4 44.00 q

TOSA-WI 12Gilson, Bennett5 44.68 q

TOSA-WI 12Quates, Oscar6 45.21 q

TOSA-WI 12Collins, Oliver7 52.71 q

DCST-IL 12Taylor, Abram8 52.95 q

 
Event 25  Girls 9 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

9&U WI2638.99

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SWAT-WI  9Wahlen, Charlotte1 39.67 q

RMSC-IL  8Daehler, Violet2 40.29 q

SWAT-WI  9Stoner, Julia3 40.31 q

TOSA-WI  8Hanson, Story4 46.33 q

SWAT-WI  9Revers, Ryleigh5 46.86 q

RMSC-IL  9Gordon, Paige6 47.20 q

DCST-IL  9Gilbert, Gracie7 47.44 q

SWAT-WI  8Castro, Hannah8 47.64 q

SWAT-WI  8Shaw, Sydney9 48.49 q

SWAT-WI  9Czymbor, Ava10 48.68 q

SWAT-WI  9Ubiparipovic, Vasiliki11 49.54

SWAT-WI  8Owsiany, Delaney12 50.23

SUP-WI  7Hanson, Evie13 50.38

SWAT-WI  9Foster, Emeline14 50.49

DCST-IL  8Santopoalo, Stella15 52.36

SWAT-WI  9LeHouillier, Adelyn16 53.94

SWAT-WI  7Hansmann, Penelope17 54.27

SWAT-WI  9Weber, Mabel18 55.29

DCST-IL  8Richmond, Ava19 55.39

DCST-IL  9Haynes, Briah20 58.84

SWAT-WI  7Mullins, Noli21 1:01.69

TOSA-WI  8Dier, Vivienne22 1:02.97

SWAT-WI  7Revers, Lilly23 1:03.52

SWAT-WI  8Boylan, Mara24 1:05.08

SWAT-WI  9Blodgett, Hazel25 1:07.25

SWAT-WI  8Rock, Maddie26 1:08.51

COHO-IL  9Fainman, Sophia--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

SWAT-WI  6Heiden, Reese--- DQ

Other

COHO-IL  8Berger, Sylvia--- DQ

Not on back off wall

 
Event 25  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

10 WI2638.99

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SWAT-WI 10Hilby, Linnea1 36.38 qWI26

RA-WI 10Pagel, Evie2 37.67 qWI26

SUP-WI 10Linssen, Mae3 37.76 qWI26

DCST-IL 10Garcia, Isabel4 38.99 qWI26

RA-WI 10Rechlin, Elise5 42.28 q

SWAT-WI 10May, Sylvia6 42.95 q

COHO-IL 10Baronia, Trisha7 43.04 q

RA-WI 10Campbell, Kaya8 43.71 q

SWAT-WI 10Larsen, Zoey9 43.83 q

RA-WI 10Jaeck, Addison10 44.13 q

TOSA-WI 10Notheis, Olive11 45.80

SWAT-WI 10Doyle, Haley12 47.85

TOSA-WI 10Merker, Grace13 48.87

SWAT-WI 10Brodie, Kennedy14 55.60

SWAT-WI 10Fuchs, Enza15 1:00.82
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2026 SWAT Winter GP

Presented by A3 Performance

Results - Saturday B (12u)
 
Event 25  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

11 WI2633.49

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
RMSC-IL 11Feliciano, Delilah1 34.56 q

SWAT-WI 11Bellows, Emilie2 34.92 q

SWAT-WI 11Alde, Lucille3 35.01 q

DCST-IL 11Garcia, Amelia4 36.42 q

DCST-IL 11McGill, Audrey*5 37.36 q

SWAT-WI 11Hein, Madison*5 37.36 q

COHO-IL 11Siuty, Emily7 37.85 q

SWAT-WI 11Cavadeas, Audrey8 38.64 q

TOSA-WI 11Snieg, Tierney9 38.74 q

TOSA-WI 11Larry, Neriah10 39.83 q

SWAT-WI 11Herkowski, Katherine11 41.02

RA-WI 11Armstrong, Catie12 41.68

SUP-WI 11Jurgens, Abby13 45.49

RA-WI 11Merrill, Eleanor14 48.41

RA-WI 11Junemann, Rory15 50.01

SWAT-WI 11Parker, Colbie16 55.06

COHO-IL 11Holzman, Alyse17 55.45

 
Event 25  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

12 WI2633.49

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
COHO-IL 12Chess, Ivy1 31.34 qWI26

DCST-IL 12Oland, Amelia2 33.18 qWI26

TOSA-WI 12Pintens, Jules3 33.80 q

RA-WI 12McAdam, Maizie4 35.15 q

SUP-WI 12Guetschow, Hayden5 35.25 q

RA-WI 12Lorenz, Annie6 35.31 q

RA-WI 12Keene, Mia7 36.25 q

COHO-IL 12Julis, Maya8 36.51 q

RA-WI 12Sternard, Alexis9 37.46 q

RA-WI 12Kasuboski, Hattie10 38.22 q

DCST-IL 12Fry, Isabella11 44.33

DCST-IL 12Lynskey, Katherine12 54.19

SWAT-WI 12Rose, Autumn--- DQ

Multiple strokes

 
Event 26  Boys 9 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

9&U WI2639.99

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SWAT-WI  9Hernandez, Daniel1 36.34 qWI26

RA-WI  9Kopplin, Conor2 41.49 q

TOSA-WI  9Knebes, Eli3 42.70 q

RA-WI  9Miller, Caleb4 44.27 q

SWAT-WI  9Ostrowski, Colden5 46.26 q

COHO-IL  8Turner, Everett6 46.49 q

RMSC-IL  9Hartmann, Ethan7 50.91 q

TOSA-WI  9Jordan, Oliver8 51.81 q

SWAT-WI  9Konecny, Daniel9 53.16 q

SWAT-WI  7Czymbor, Colton10 56.47 q

DCST-IL  9Maher, Mason11 56.72

SWAT-WI  8Schwanz, Parker12 57.49

TOSA-WI  8Quates, Milo13 57.94

SWAT-WI  8Lehrer, Ian14 1:09.43

DCST-IL  8Taylor, Arlo15 1:13.91

SWAT-WI  6Boylan, Brendan16 1:20.02

RMSC-IL  9Ahern, DJ--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

SWAT-WI  8Wahlen, Daniel--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
Event 26  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

10 WI2639.99

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
COHO-IL 10Turner, Conrad1 38.98 qWI26

COHO-IL 10Adeyemi, Babatunde2 42.31 q

RA-WI 10Kline, Liam3 44.26 q

RMSC-IL 10Aldana, Luchito4 44.60 q

COHO-IL 10Kallsnick, Michael5 44.66 q

DCST-IL 10Lunt, Wes6 45.49 q

SWAT-WI 10Kovars, Otto7 53.41 q

DCST-IL 10Seldal, Tate--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
Event 26  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

11 WI2624.49

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
RA-WI 11Kopplin, Ryan1 35.66 q

RA-WI 11Held, Avi2 36.30 q

SWAT-WI 11Reno, Teddy3 36.89 q

RA-WI 11Cummings, Liam4 37.98 q

DCST-IL 11Sullivan, Landon5 40.55 q

SWAT-WI 11Tonz, Mason6 42.31 q

SWAT-WI 11Blodgett, Clay7 42.58 q

SWAT-WI 11Wallander, Owen8 42.90 q

SWAT-WI 11Brezinsky, Flynn9 45.75 q

COHO-IL 11Berlow, Noah10 47.40 q

SWAT-WI 11Lembezeder, Mikey11 52.46

RA-WI 11Braun, Luke--- DQ

False start
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2026 SWAT Winter GP

Presented by A3 Performance

Results - Saturday B (12u)
 
Event 26  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

12 WI2624.49

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SWAT-WI 12May, Henry1 35.18 q

COHO-IL 12McLaughlin, Logan2 35.82 q

COHO-IL 12Neverov, Michael3 37.58 q

TOSA-WI 12Collins, Oliver4 45.11 q

RA-WI 12Sprung, Carsten--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
Event 27  Girls 9 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

9&U WI2639.49

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SWAT-WI  9Nowak, Summer1 39.06 qWI26

SWAT-WI  9Wahlen, Charlotte2 41.25 q

SWAT-WI  9Kasten, Brinley3 42.53 q

DCST-IL  8McGill, Charlotte4 44.29 q

COHO-IL  8Barus, Avery5 47.68 q

SWAT-WI  9Revers, Ryleigh6 50.60 q

SWAT-WI  9Weymier, Cecelia7 52.36 q

DCST-IL  9Welch, Addisyn8 54.50 q

SWAT-WI  9Czymbor, Ava9 55.97 q

DCST-IL  8Santopoalo, Stella10 56.33 q

COHO-IL  9Chester, Annalise11 57.88

SWAT-WI  8Mageed, Francesca12 58.79

SWAT-WI  7Goswami, Ishika13 1:01.10

SWAT-WI  8Mohiuddin, Kamilah14 1:04.78

SWAT-WI  9Blodgett, Hazel--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

SWAT-WI  7Mageed, Eleanor--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

 
Event 27  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

10 WI2639.49

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SUP-WI 10Hanson, Sophia1 34.05 qWI26

SWAT-WI 10Koncki, Callie2 34.64 qWI26

RA-WI 10Pagel, Evie3 36.22 qWI26

RMSC-IL 10So, Yumi4 39.00 qWI26

SWAT-WI 10Chin, Hailey5 40.13 q

COHO-IL 10Boehnke, Harper6 41.82 q

SWAT-WI 10Goswami, Ananya7 45.50 q

SWAT-WI 10Buckley, Mariah8 48.16 q

SWAT-WI 10Ariens, Isla9 49.44 q

SWAT-WI 10Ristau, Claire10 51.77 q

RA-WI 10Dahms, Daphne11 52.58

DCST-IL 10Washkowiak, Brynlee12 1:00.24

SWAT-WI 10Larsen, Zoey--- DQ

Alternating Kick

TOSA-WI 10Merker, Grace--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

 
Event 27  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

11 WI2631.99

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
DCST-IL 11Anderson, Stella1 32.88 q

SWAT-WI 11Shaw, Anna2 34.25 q

SWAT-WI 11Boskovic, Sofija3 37.69 q

RMSC-IL 11Macnider, Aubrey4 40.40 q

COHO-IL 11Neiman, Riley5 47.92 q

COHO-IL 11Naylor, Audrey6 50.05 q

COHO-IL 11Berger, Cecilia--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

 
Event 27  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

12 WI2631.99

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
TOSA-WI 12Martinek, Maya1 31.17 qWI26

RA-WI 12Lorenz, Annie2 31.85 qWI26

DCST-IL 12Oland, Amelia3 31.87 qWI26

RA-WI 12Picciolo, Amelia4 31.97 qWI26

COHO-IL 12Julis, Maya5 32.50 q

TOSA-WI 12Pintens, Jules6 33.03 q

SWAT-WI 12Nowakowski, Violet7 33.91 q

SUP-WI 12Guetschow, Hayden8 34.43 q

TOSA-WI 12Barbieri, Kathryn9 34.71 q

SWAT-WI 12Carreon, Mia10 38.55 q

DCST-IL 12Fry, Isabella11 47.25

 
Event 28  Boys 9 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

9&U WI2640.99

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
RA-WI  9Kopplin, Conor1 41.29 q

SWAT-WI  9Peterson, Theodore2 48.31 q

COHO-IL  8Turner, Everett3 49.27 q

 
Event 28  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

10 WI2640.99

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SWAT-WI 10Hansmann, Lucas1 34.54 qWI26

RA-WI 10Basler, Keaton2 40.73 qWI26

RMSC-IL 10Aldana, Luchito3 50.97 q

SWAT-WI 10Kovars, Otto--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms
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2026 SWAT Winter GP

Presented by A3 Performance

Results - Saturday B (12u)
 
Event 28  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

11 WI2632.99

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SWAT-WI 11Hernandez, Simon1 30.22 qWI26

RA-WI 11Braun, Luke2 31.57 qWI26

DCST-IL 11Welch, Jackson3 37.66 q

DCST-IL 11Sullivan, Landon4 37.74 q

SWAT-WI 11Crespin, Connor5 40.63 q

TOSA-WI 11Johnson, Rowan6 41.49 q

COHO-IL 11Fainman, Aaron7 41.73 q

SWAT-WI 11Blodgett, Clay8 41.75 q

SWAT-WI 11Brezinsky, Flynn9 44.93 q

 
Event 28  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

12 WI2632.99

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SWAT-WI 12Welniak, Jesse1 29.86 qWI26

RMSC-IL 12Waltner, Alex2 33.81 q

SWAT-WI 12Engel, Neal3 46.26 q

 
Event 29  Girls 9 & Under 100 Yard IM

9&U WI261:24.99

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SWAT-WI  9Stoner, Julia1 1:25.06 q

39.53 45.53

SWAT-WI  9Kasten, Brinley2 1:30.79 q

46.01 44.78

RMSC-IL  8Daehler, Violet3 1:31.34 q

42.16 49.18

DCST-IL  8McGill, Charlotte4 1:36.73 q

45.29 51.44

COHO-IL  8Barus, Avery5 1:46.47 q

51.21 55.26

SWAT-WI  9Ubiparipovic, Vasiliki6 1:48.64 q

51.18 57.46

SWAT-WI  8Mageed, Francesca7 1:56.91 q

59.05 57.86

SWAT-WI  8Mohiuddin, Kamilah8 1:59.38 q

1:01.87 57.51

COHO-IL  9Chester, Annalise9 2:09.41 q

1:02.30 1:07.11

COHO-IL  9Herman, Avery10 2:14.86 q

1:10.85 1:04.01

DCST-IL  8Richmond, Ava11 2:17.57

57.53 1:20.04

SWAT-WI  6Heiden, Reese--- DQ

One hand touch - breast

1:20.72 1:34.95

SWAT-WI  8Boylan, Mara--- DQ

Scissors kick - breast

1:03.04 1:09.69

SWAT-WI  8Owsiany, Delaney--- DQ

False start - Misc

1:04.22 1:24.12

COHO-IL  9Fainman, Sophia--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

1:07.74 1:16.22

SWAT-WI  8Bowe, Iris--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery - fly

1:07.95 1:06.62

DCST-IL  7Sullivan, Olivia--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery - fly

1:13.35 1:05.72

SWAT-WI  8Westrum, Lucy--- DQ

One hand touch - breast

1:07.72 1:13.21

SWAT-WI  7Revers, Lilly--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery - fly

1:15.56 1:16.16

 
Event 29  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

10 WI261:24.99

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SWAT-WI 10Hilby, Linnea1 1:16.86 qWI26

35.68 41.18

SWAT-WI 10Chin, Hailey2 1:24.47 qWI26

40.11 44.36

RA-WI 10Pagel, Evie3 1:24.62 qWI26

38.02 46.60

RMSC-IL 10So, Yumi4 1:27.54 q

40.59 46.95

SWAT-WI 10Doyle, Haley5 1:32.24 q

44.96 47.28

SWAT-WI 10Ariens, Isla6 1:38.68 q

47.91 50.77

RA-WI 10Jaeck, Addison7 1:39.98 q

48.81 51.17

RA-WI 10Dahms, Daphne8 1:43.94 q

48.57 55.37

SWAT-WI 10Buckley, Mariah9 1:47.38 q

49.04 58.34

RA-WI 10Campbell, Kaya10 1:48.45 q

52.86 55.59

SWAT-WI 10Schwanz, Jillian11 1:52.62

TOSA-WI 10Dier, Elouise12 1:52.94

1:00.46 52.48

SWAT-WI 10Schneider, Ava13 1:57.50

53.88 1:03.62
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2026 SWAT Winter GP

Presented by A3 Performance

Results - Saturday B (12u)

Preliminaries ...   (Event 29  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

SWAT-WI 10Ristau, Claire14 2:00.05

55.74 1:04.31

SWAT-WI 10Brodie, Kennedy15 2:04.12

59.01 1:05.11

 
Event 29  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

11 WI261:12.99

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
TOSA-WI 11Koch, Ariana1 1:30.01 q

43.19 46.82

TOSA-WI 11Grusnick, Charlie2 1:35.94 q

46.85 49.09

RA-WI 11Armstrong, Catie3 1:37.23 q

44.40 52.83

COHO-IL 11Neiman, Riley4 1:40.27 q

47.13 53.14

RA-WI 11Hermes, Evelyn--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

 
Event 29  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

12 WI261:12.99

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
TOSA-WI 12Martinek, Maya1 1:12.25 qWI26

34.69 37.56

COHO-IL 12Theccanat, Annabel2 1:14.35 q

35.19 39.16

TOSA-WI 12Pintens, Jules3 1:17.78 q

34.63 43.15

DCST-IL 12Burke, Taylor4 1:19.84 q

41.48 38.36

RA-WI 12Keene, Mia5 1:24.11 q

38.94 45.17

TOSA-WI 12Barbieri, Kathryn6 1:24.67 q

38.78 45.89

SWAT-WI 12Carreon, Mia7 1:27.16 q

41.55 45.61

RA-WI 12Sternard, Alexis8 1:27.68 q

41.75 45.93

TOSA-WI 12Temke, Hailey9 1:29.60 q

44.24 45.36

SWAT-WI 12Rose, Autumn10 1:29.75 q

41.42 48.33

SWAT-WI 12Wolters, Caroline11 1:50.84

54.38 56.46

 
Event 30  Boys 9 & Under 100 Yard IM

9&U WI261:25.99

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SWAT-WI  9Ostrowski, Colden1 1:45.25 q

50.67 54.58

SWAT-WI  9Hojnacki, Winston--- DQ

Not on back off wall - back

50.86 53.15

SWAT-WI  8Lehrer, Ian--- DQ

Out of sequence - IM

1:06.84 1:07.20

COHO-IL  8Schack, Cody--- DQ

Stroke Infraction - IM

55.07 57.91

DCST-IL  8Taylor, Arlo--- DQ

One hand touch - breast

 
Event 30  Boys 10 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

10 WI261:25.99

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
RA-WI 10Basler, Keaton1 1:27.73 q

44.31 43.42

COHO-IL 10Kallsnick, Michael2 1:36.25 q

45.06 51.19

DCST-IL 10Lunt, Wes3 1:50.76 q

49.90 1:00.86

SWAT-WI 10Kovars, Otto--- DQ

Butterfly kick - breast

57.78 56.41

 
Event 30  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

11 WI261:14.49

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SWAT-WI 11Hernandez, Simon1 1:14.72 q

34.49 40.23

SWAT-WI 11Mohiuddin, Kamran2 1:16.92 q

37.98 38.94

SWAT-WI 11Wallander, Owen3 1:28.23 q

41.76 46.47

SWAT-WI 11Reno, Teddy4 1:30.71 q

42.79 47.92

TOSA-WI 11Phillips, Elliott5 1:46.37 q

52.75 53.62

COHO-IL 11Berlow, Noah6 1:50.43 q

51.83 58.60

RA-WI 11Held, Avi--- DQ

One hand touch - fly

38.22 41.24
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2026 SWAT Winter GP

Presented by A3 Performance

Results - Saturday B (12u)

Preliminaries ...   (Event 30  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

RA-WI 11Kopplin, Ryan--- DQ

False start - Misc

36.51 41.14

 
Event 30  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

12 WI261:14.49

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
RA-WI 12Miller, Declan1 1:07.90 qWI26

32.13 35.77

RA-WI 12Visor, Eli2 1:21.06 q

40.79 40.27

COHO-IL 12Neverov, Michael3 1:22.18 q

36.56 45.62

TOSA-WI 12Quates, Oscar4 1:25.23 q

41.31 43.92

TOSA-WI 12Gilson, Bennett5 1:26.33 q

41.73 44.60

RA-WI 12Schrandt, Noah6 1:37.90 q

44.87 53.03

 
Event 31  Girls 9 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

9&U WI261:13.99

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
COHO-IL  9Saraswat, Joey1 1:29.46 q

42.93 46.53

SWAT-WI  8Shaw, Sydney2 1:30.73 q

43.54 47.19

DCST-IL  9Johanning, Addy3 1:32.83 q

44.67 48.16

SWAT-WI  8Carlson, Amelia4 1:38.81 q

45.67 53.14

SWAT-WI  7Hansmann, Penelope5 1:44.83 q

51.16 53.67

SWAT-WI  7Mageed, Eleanor6 1:52.43 q

49.32 1:03.11

SWAT-WI  7Mullins, Noli7 1:55.10 q

54.39 1:00.71

TOSA-WI  8Dier, Vivienne8 1:59.36 q

56.78 1:02.58

SWAT-WI  9Weber, Mabel9 2:02.02 q

53.13 1:08.89

 
Event 31  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle

10 WI261:13.99

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SUP-WI 10Hanson, Sophia1 1:07.38 qWI26

33.26 34.12

SUP-WI 10Linssen, Mae2 1:10.54 qWI26

34.52 36.02

SWAT-WI 10Koncki, Callie3 1:11.45 qWI26

34.37 37.08

DCST-IL 10Garcia, Isabel4 1:17.80 q

38.18 39.62

RA-WI 10Rechlin, Elise5 1:18.11 q

37.96 40.15

COHO-IL 10Boehnke, Harper6 1:22.96 q

38.13 44.83

TOSA-WI 10Notheis, Olive7 1:26.42 q

40.09 46.33

TOSA-WI 10Dier, Elouise8 1:28.97 q

42.82 46.15

SWAT-WI 10Bowe, Evelyn9 1:29.80 q

40.71 49.09

TOSA-WI 10Merker, Grace10 1:35.64 q

45.34 50.30

COHO-IL 10Baronia, Trisha--- DQ

False start

38.86 42.14

 
Event 31  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle

11 WI261:03.99

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
RMSC-IL 11Feliciano, Delilah1 1:02.97 qWI26

30.44 32.53

DCST-IL 11Anderson, Stella2 1:03.42 qWI26

30.94 32.48

SWAT-WI 11Alde, Lucille3 1:06.48 q

32.05 34.43

SWAT-WI 11Moudry, Elise4 1:06.67 q

31.68 34.99

DCST-IL 11Garcia, Amelia5 1:07.85 q

32.97 34.88

SWAT-WI 11Shaw, Anna6 1:08.24 q

32.66 35.58

SWAT-WI 11Bellows, Emilie7 1:09.11 q

32.77 36.34

TOSA-WI 11Snieg, Tierney8 1:11.13 q

34.95 36.18

DCST-IL 11McGill, Audrey9 1:11.42 q

33.90 37.52

SWAT-WI 11Boskovic, Sofija10 1:12.07 q

34.28 37.79

SWAT-WI 11June, Sydney11 1:12.20

34.04 38.16

SWAT-WI 11Hein, Madison12 1:12.29

34.59 37.70
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2026 SWAT Winter GP

Presented by A3 Performance

Results - Saturday B (12u)

Preliminaries ...   (Event 31  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

RMSC-IL 11Macnider, Aubrey13 1:12.92

34.57 38.35

SWAT-WI 11Cavadeas, Audrey14 1:13.44

36.06 37.38

SWAT-WI 11Herkowski, Katherine15 1:14.81

35.21 39.60

TOSA-WI 11Larry, Neriah16 1:17.51

35.98 41.53

SUP-WI 11Jurgens, Abby17 1:25.62

40.42 45.20

 
Event 31  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle

12 WI261:03.99

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
COHO-IL 12Chess, Ivy1 1:01.93 qWI26

29.71 32.22

COHO-IL 12Theccanat, Annabel2 1:03.30 qWI26

30.79 32.51

COHO-IL 12Tsirline, Elli3 1:06.07 q

31.64 34.43

DCST-IL 12Oland, Amelia4 1:06.44 q

31.88 34.56

RA-WI 12Picciolo, Amelia5 1:06.99 q

32.65 34.34

RA-WI 12McAdam, Maizie6 1:09.93 q

33.66 36.27

DCST-IL 12Burke, Taylor7 1:10.22 q

34.37 35.85

COHO-IL 12Julis, Maya8 1:10.94 q

33.20 37.74

TOSA-WI 12Barbieri, Kathryn9 1:12.26 q

34.94 37.32

SWAT-WI 12Nowakowski, Violet10 1:13.88 q

34.75 39.13

RA-WI 12Kasuboski, Hattie11 1:14.01

34.34 39.67

 
Event 32  Boys 9 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

9&U WI261:14.99

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
RA-WI  9Miller, Caleb1 1:20.51 q

1:20.54

SWAT-WI  9Peterson, Theodore2 1:25.19 q

40.31 44.88

TOSA-WI  9Knebes, Eli3 1:29.60 q

42.94 46.66

SWAT-WI  9Konecny, Daniel4 1:36.36 q

45.65 50.71

SWAT-WI  7Czymbor, Colton5 1:36.45 q

48.65 47.80

TOSA-WI  9Jordan, Oliver6 1:40.07 q

46.24 53.83

SWAT-WI  8Schwanz, Parker7 1:40.37 q

 
Event 32  Boys 10 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle

10 WI261:14.99

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SWAT-WI 10Hansmann, Lucas1 1:06.03 qWI26

31.51 34.52

COHO-IL 10Adeyemi, Babatunde2 1:20.48 q

37.50 42.98

DCST-IL 10Seldal, Tate3 1:26.31 q

41.95 44.36

SWAT-WI 10Lehrer, Ethan4 1:30.32 q

43.37 46.95

COHO-IL 10Lee, Andrew5 1:46.09 q

 
Event 32  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle

11 WI261:03.99

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
RA-WI 11Braun, Luke1 1:03.63 qWI26

30.61 33.02

SWAT-WI 11Crespin, Connor2 1:08.32 q

32.84 35.48

RA-WI 11Cummings, Liam3 1:10.35 q

33.12 37.23

TOSA-WI 11Johnson, Rowan4 1:11.05 q

34.04 37.01

SWAT-WI 11Tonz, Mason5 1:14.90 q

35.73 39.17

SWAT-WI 11Brezinsky, Flynn6 1:24.12 q

39.91 44.21

SWAT-WI 11Lembezeder, Mikey7 1:39.67 q

48.00 51.67

 
Event 32  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle

12 WI261:03.99

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
COHO-IL 12McLaughlin, Logan1 1:01.78 qWI26

29.74 32.04

SWAT-WI 12May, Henry2 1:02.03 qWI26

29.93 32.10

SWAT-WI 12Welniak, Jesse3 1:02.08 qWI26

30.87 31.21

RMSC-IL 12Waltner, Alex4 1:02.23 qWI26

29.79 32.44
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2026 SWAT Winter GP

Presented by A3 Performance

Results - Saturday B (12u)

Preliminaries ...   (Event 32  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

RMSC-IL 12Sweet, Graeme5 1:03.41 qWI26

29.77 33.64

TOSA-WI 12Gilson, Bennett6 1:14.39 q

35.44 38.95

SWAT-WI 12Peterson, Otto7 1:18.25 q

36.99 41.26

RA-WI 12Schrandt, Noah8 1:23.57 q

38.43 45.14

SWAT-WI 12Engel, Neal9 1:25.14 q

41.13 44.01

RA-WI 12Sprung, Carsten10 1:34.80 q

44.77 50.03

DCST-IL 12Taylor, Abram11 1:41.60

45.10 56.50


